Kontrolni zavody pripravky - fijen 2010 Prostéjov

trenér:
prijmeni

Rosbergova
Koudelkova
Malatova
Cepova
Novakova
Praskacova
Soukupova
Frelichova
Korhoriova
Nedomova
Zborilova
Vikova
Kopecna
Fialova
Dufkova
Smitalova
Drozdova
Pribylova
Gottwaldova
Janeckova
Zbozinkova
Rehorkova
Smitalova
Zaludova
Smidova
Kocourkova
Kottova
Kapralova
Zbofrilova
Kotyzova
Francova

25 m kraul
Samsonova
50 m kraul

Pospichal
Jakubsky
Sedlacek
Repes
Froml
Svanéar
Ponizil
Holy
Vaverka
Danék
Vyhnak

Pripravka

jméno ro¢nik
50 m kraul
Daniela 00
Karolina 00
Dominika 01
Michaela 00
Markéta 02
Markéta 01
Denisa 01
Hana 01
Tereza 02
Barbora 02
Tereza 01
Monika 01
Katefina 01
Kristyna 00
Veronika 01
Markéta 00
Lucie 03
Stefanie 00
Sara 01
Simona 01
Viktorie 03
Lucie 03
Lucie 98
Anna 00
Alexandra 02
Klara 99
Michaela 02
Natdlie 02
ElisSka 00
Gabriela 00
Nikola

Michaela 03
Jaroslav 00
Michal 99
Martin 98
Jan 98
Lukas 00
Jakub 98
Daniel 00
Filip 01
Jaroslav 02
Tomas 01
David 99

cas

00:44,5
00:45,5
00:46,7
00:47,1
00:48,7
00:49,5
00:50,6
00:51,2
00:51,6
00:52,2
00:52,4
00:54,1
00:55,5
00:56,6
00:57,6
01:01,2
01:04,5
01:04,7
01:04,8
01:05,4
01:08,5
01:08,8
01:10,1
01:14,2
01:14,2
01:17,9
01:18,1
01:23,6
01:27,0
01:31,8
01:40,0

00:54,7

00:42,8
00:46,7
00:46,9
00:50,5
00:51,5
00:51,5
00:52,6
00:53,1
00:53,2
00:54,3
00:54,9
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26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
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10.
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Jilek
Mares
Knapek
Londin
Steigl
Vejmola
Slavotinek
Podhorny
Havlicek
Dittmann
Baték
Lakomy
Kubicek
Jahn
Osladil
Kaspar
Slanina
Komarek
Kominek
Spacil
Dostdlek
Londin
Bier
Tabery
Navratil
Horak

25 m kraul

Linhart
Pospichal
Lalik

50 m prsa

Koudelkova
Cepova
Praskacova
Rosbergova
Smitalova
Zbofrilova
Frelichova
Kocourkova
Nedomova
Fialova
Kottova
Novakova
Soukupova
Dufkova
Korhoriova
Kopecna
Malatova
Kaprélova
Smitalova

Jakub
Dominik
Dusan
Simon
Dominik
David
Michal
Jakub
Bohdan
Matéj
Petr
Jan
Jakub
Filip
Martin
Tomas
Vit
Daniel
Michal
Ondrej
Tomas
Martin
Petr
Martin
Miroslav
Lukas

Michal
Vojtéch
Sebastian

Karolina
Michaela
Markéta
Daniela
Markéta
Tereza
Hana
Klara
Barbora
Kristyna
Michaela
Markéta
Denisa
Veronika
Tereza
Katefina
Dominika
Natdlie
Lucie

98
01
01
01
99
01
02
01
01
00
02
00
01
01
01
99
03
01
00
03
02
04
00
00
01
02

03
04
01

00
00
01
00
00
01
01

02
00
02
02
01
01
02
01
01
02
98

00:55,7
00:56,8
00:58,2
00:58,9
01:01,6
01:02,7
01:03,8
01:04,5
01:04,7
01:04,8
01:04,9
01:06,2
01:08,5
01:11,2
01:11,2
01:11,9
01:12,0
01:17,4
01:17,8
01:25,4
01:25,6
01:36,0
01:36,9
01:37,2
01:38,2
02:31,9

00:40,0
00:42,8
00:44,7

00:55,7
00:57,7
00:58,4
00:59,4
01:00,0
01:01,2
01:02,6
01:02,7
01:02,9
01:03,6
01:04,1
01:04,2
01:04,9
01:06,0
01:06,4
01:11,5
01:12,6
01:12,6
01:13,1

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
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Pribylova
Smidova
Janeckova
Rehorkova
Drozdova
Samsonova
Gottwaldova
Vlkova
Zbozinkova
Zborilova
Zaludova
Kotyzova
Francova

50 m prsa

Pospichal
Ponizil
Vaverka
Vejmola
Svancar
Jakubsky
Repes
Sedlacek
Knapek
Vyhnak
Holy
Mares
Podhorny
Froml
Baték
Lakomy
Jahn
Jilek
Slavotinek
Tabery
Spacil
Dittmann
Navratil
Dostaélek
Steigl
Slanina
Kaspar
Osladil
Kominek
Danék
Havlicek
Komarek
Kubicek
Bier
Londin
Londin
Horak

Stefanie
Alexandra
Simona
Lucie
Lucie
Michaela
Séra
Monika
Viktorie
Eliska
Anna
Gabriela
Nikola

Jaroslav
Daniel
Jaroslav
David
Jakub
Michal
Jan
Martin
Dusan
David
Filip
Dominik
Jakub
Lukas
Petr
Jan
Filip
Jakub
Michal
Martin
Ondrej
Matéj
Miroslav
Tomas
Dominik
Vit
Tomas
Martin
Michal
Tomas
Bohdan
Daniel
Jakub
Petr
Simon
Martin
Lukas

00
02
01
03
03
03
01
01
03
00
00
00

00
00
02
01
98
99
98
98
01
99
01
01
01
00
02
00
01
98
02
00
03
00
01
02
99
03
99
01
00
01
01
01
01
00
01
04
02

01:13,3
01:13,3
01:18,1
01:19,9
01:20,5
01:21,0
01:21,5
01:21,7
01:22,2
01:29,9
01:31,6
01:35,6
01:38,1

00:52,5
00:54,7
00:58,9
00:59,4
00:59,6
01:00,8
01:01,1
01:01,2
01:01,6
01:02,4
01:03,4
01:03,9
01:04,4
01:04,7
01:05,0
01:08,4
01:10,7
01:11,8
01:11,8
01:12,8
01:13,0
01:13,3
01:13,7
01:13,8
01:14,0
01:14,8
01:15,3
01:16,4
01:19,4
01:19,8
01:20,8
01:25,3
01:26,2
01:26,4
01:29,3
01:39,8
01:45,6

20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
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20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.



25 m prsa

Pospichal
Linhart
Lalik

50 m znak

Rosbergova
Malatova
Dufkova
Koudelkova
Novakova
Nedomova
Frelichova
Soukupova
Kopecna
Zborilova
Korhoriova
Fialova
Cepova
Smitalova
Janeckova
Praskacova
Vikova
Pribylova
Smidova
Rehorkova
Kottova
Zbofrilova
Smitalova
Kapralova
Kocourkovd
Francova
Kotyzova

25 m znak
Samsonova
50 m znak

Pospichal
Jilek
Holy
Sedlacek
Vaverka
Ponizil
Jakubsky
Slavotinek
Repes
Danék
Vyhndk
Slanina

Vojtéch
Michal
Sebastian

Daniela
Dominika
Veronika
Karolina
Markéta
Barbora
Hana
Denisa
Katefina
Tereza
Tereza
Kristyna
Michaela
Markéta
Simona
Markéta
Monika
Stefanie
Alexandra
Lucie
Michaela
Eliska
Lucie
Natdlie
Klara
Nikola
Gabriela

Michaela

Jaroslav
Jakub
Filip
Martin
Jaroslav
Daniel
Michal
Michal
Jan
Tomas
David
Vit

04
03
01

00
01
01
00
02
02
01
01
01
01
02
00
00
00
01
01
01
00
02
03
02
00
98
02

00

03

00
98
01
98
02
00
99
02
98
01
99
03

00:43,7
00:51,4
00:51,5

00:50,5
00:52,8
00:55,0
00:55,6
00:55,6
00:56,1
00:59,3
00:59,7
01:00,6
01:01,2
01:02,1
01:02,7
01:03,5
01:03,8
01:04,3
01:04,4
01:04,4
01:07,7
01:10,0
01:11,2
01:12,4
01:15,0
01:17,1
01:17,2
01:23,2
01:24,4
01:32,1

00:43,7

00:52,9
00:55,1
00:55,2
00:56,2
00:56,9
00:59,8
01:00,8
01:02,2
01:03,3
01:03,9
01:04,6
01:04,7
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18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
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Vejmola
Mares
Svanéar
Lakomy
Steigl
Londin
Knapek
Osladil
Baték
Londin
Kaspar
Tabery
Jahn
Dittmann
Dostdlek
Bier
Podhorny
Spacil
Komarek
Horak
Kubicek
Navratil
Kominek

25 m znak

Lalik
Pospichal
Linhart

David
Dominik
Jakub
Jan
Dominik
Simon
Dusan
Martin
Petr
Martin
Tomas
Martin
Filip
Matéj
Tomas
Petr
Jakub
Ondrej
Daniel
Lukas
Jakub
Miroslav
Michal

Sebastian
Vojtech
Michal

01
01
98
00
99
01
01
01
02
04
99
00
01
00
02
00
01
03
01
02
01
01
00

01
04
03

01:05,2
01:05,4
01:06,0
01:06,9
01:07,8
01:08,2
01:11,5
01:11,5
01:12,6
01:13,3
01:14,3
01:14,4
01:14,6
01:15,0
01:15,8
01:16,3
01:16,9
01:17,1
01:19,3
01:20,8
01:20,9
01:26,8
01:27,0

00:50,6
01:05,6
01:14,1

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.



